
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	JUNGLE	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $50.11
2025-07-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Cyteon txn_WBHWRyo $0.25 $50.36
2025-07-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nick txn_LgHRdnm $23.10 $73.46
2025-07-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	crichardson05 txn_0eH8ERx $19.70 $93.16
2025-07-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anton txn_a8HMP8L $48.70 $141.86
2025-07-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dumi txn_GkHzqZp $9.97 $151.83
2025-07-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ivie	Fonner txn_R2HVJQq $24.01 $175.84
2025-07-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_evHoZvO $52.90 $228.74
2025-07-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ivan	Skrynnik txn_brH7RrP $71.36 $300.10
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_wNHA6Zx -$52.90 $247.20
2025-07-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	MohammedMMc txn_AWHVy2v $2.13 $249.33
2025-07-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ishi28 txn_brH7qB7 $100.00 $349.33
2025-07-28 Topup	of	grant	to	Laky2k8 txn_8rH7AgG -$2.00 $347.33
2025-07-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Laky2k8 txn_ZeH92mo $0.22 $347.55
2025-07-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sai	Charan txn_AWHV0na $22.70 $370.25
2025-07-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Johann txn_EyHw0eR $22.73 $392.98
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Laky2k8 txn_66HAqew $2.00 $394.98

WITHDRAWN:	$54.90.	DEPOSITED:	$399.77. $394.98

YSWS	-	Jungle	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Jungle's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


